
Cascade Sports Car Club's 58th

2024 Ghouls Gambol Rally

Tripping Over Tombstones

Rallymasters: Kerrie and Marcus Gattman

Car # Team Class Vehicle Score

Equipped:  (GPS and Unlimited)

20 Bob Morseburg / Cheri Eddy GPS 2007 Honda Civic (Bronze) 29

2 Marinus Damm / Renee Damm UNL 2012 BMW 328xi (Red) 192

8 Robert Paxman / Chris Lane GPS 2004 Nissan SpecV (Silver and black) 199

SOP:  (stock)

4 Alex Castaneda / Eric Hanson SOP 2022 Chevrolet Bolt EUV (Dark grey) 56

1 David Gattman / JoAnn Gattman SOP 2021 Subaru Crosstrek (White) 133

14 Joel Bristol / Aksel Bristol SOP 2017 Mazda Miata (Black) 166

18 Torm Kelsey-Green / Kasey Klaus SOP 2006 Dodge Magnum (Slate Green) 166

3 Bill Ferber / Kelly Ferber SOP 2013 Fiat 500 Pop (Mental Green) 192

13 Sean Pitman / Grant Heizenrader SOP 2011 Honda Fit (Blue) 202

12 Jeff Zurschmeide / Austen Angell SOP 2012 Volvo C30 (Orange) 314

19 Mike Glass / Gail Glass SOP 1991 Mazda Miata (Red) 323

17 Kevin Marino / Aspen Padilla SOP 2017 Subaru WRX (White) 526

5 Andrew Bailey / Kathleen Sacry SOP 2024 Mazda CX-5 (White) DNS

7 Lee Nielsen / Chuck Winkler SOP 2000 Audi TT (Silver) DNS

9 Brian Anderson / Jamie Anderson SOP 2020 Mazda CX5 (Red) DNS

10 Andrew Brewer / Kat Iverson SOP 2018 Cadillac ATS 3.6 AWD (Satin Steel) DNS

Novice:  (stock)

6 Attis (Anthony) Tran / Abigail Partlow NOV 2021 Subaru WRX (Grey) 224

16 Christopher Williams / Karyn Williams NOV 2008 Nissan 350z (silver) 293

15 Aaron Bucci / Tracy Fasser NOV 2014 Fiat 500 Abarth (Black) 374

11 Bill Kayser / Bjorn Freeman-Benson NOV 2022 Audi RS5 (Silver) DNS

DNS = Did not start     Series Points Standings

www.cascadegeargrinders.org   rally@cascadesportscarclub.org #CSCC Road Rally

October 26, 2024

Enjoy a fun drive in the country. Play the game that takes you places.

as of 10/26/2024 6:17 PM
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2024 CSCC Ghouls Gambol Rally  - Leg Scores

Car # Team Class 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Total

20 Bob Morseburg / Cheri Eddy GPS 1 2 1 1 0 0 14 0 3 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 29

4 Alex Castaneda / Eric Hanson SOP 7 3 0 3 0 12 23 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 1 56

1 David Gattman / JoAnn Gattman SOP 9 23 1 8 0 13 14 11 5 0 5 0 14 5 21 4 133

14 Joel Bristol / Aksel Bristol SOP 12 10 2 8 0 5 1 18 2 4 20 30 12 0 32 10 166

18 Torm Kelsey-Green / Kasey Klaus SOP 6 12 11 26 0 24 7 34 2 9 0 2 10 11 12 0 166

2 Marinus Damm / Renee Damm UNL 4 5 7 6 0 60 15 34 0 6 1 6 15 3 29 1 192

3 Bill Ferber / Kelly Ferber SOP 22 16 9 2 0 60 4 28 5 16 10 1 0 9 6 4 192

8 Robert Paxman / Chris Lane GPS 5 7 0 60 0 60 8 0 14 12 1 9 0 2 20 1 199

13 Sean Pitman / Grant Heizenrader SOP 3 20 10 1 0 29 16 20 7 11 29 6 7 6 23 14 202

6 Attis (Anthony) Tran / Abigail Partlow NOV 13 14 4 12 0 14 41 50 2 19 13 0 1 3 21 17 224

16 Christopher Williams / Karyn Williams NOV 14 3 6 3 0 15 3 27 60 60 9 1 49 1 39 3 293

12 Jeff Zurschmeide / Austen Angell SOP 11 37 15 31 0 60 60 11 4 39 12 6 12 8 2 6 314

19 Mike Glass / Gail Glass SOP 4 31 14 3 0 60 60 18 11 8 2 8 24 13 60 7 323

15 Aaron Bucci / Tracy Fasser NOV 60 60 10 2 0 57 14 12 17 60 60 0 14 1 3 4 374

17 Kevin Marino / Aspen Padilla SOP 60 17 9 19 0 60 60 24 29 0 60 25 60 19 60 24 526

5 Andrew Bailey / Kathleen Sacry SOP DNS

7 Lee Nielsen / Chuck Winkler SOP DNS

9 Brian Anderson / Jamie Anderson SOP DNS

10 Andrew Brewer / Kat Iverson SOP DNS

11 Bill Kayser / Bjorn Freeman-Benson NOV DNS

DNS = Dod not start 
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